K-8 échools étart & End Times

SCHOOL START END SCHOOL START END SCHOOL START END
Adlai E. Stevenson 9:30am 4:00pm | George Washington Carver 9:30am 4:00pm Orchard 9:10am  3:40pm
Alfred A. Benesch 7:40am 2:10pm | H.Barbara Booker 9:30am  4:00pm Patrick Henry 7:40am 2:10pm
Almira 9:10am 3:40pm | Hannah Gibbons 9:10am  3:40pm Paul L. Dunbar 9:30am  4:00pm
Andrew J. Rickoff 7:40am 2:10pm | Harvey Rice 8:00am 2:30pm | Riverside 9:30am  4:00pm
. ) ) International 8:00am 2:30pm . ) ]
Anton Grdina 8:00am 2:30pm Newcomers Academy Robert H. Jamison 9:30am  4:00pm
Artemus Ward 9:10am 3:40pm | lowa-Maple 9:30am 4:00pm | Robinson G. Jones 8:30am 3:00pm
Benjamin Franklin 8:00am 2:30pm | JamesA. Garfield 9:30am 4:00pm | Scranton 8:00am 2:30pm
Bolton 9:10am 3:40pm | Joseph M. Gallagher 8:00am 2:30pm | Sunbeam 8:30am 3:00pm
Buhrer Dual Language 9:10am 3:40pm | Kenneth W. Clement Boys' — 8:10am  2:40pm | g0m 00t Montessori 9:30am  4:00pm
Leadership Academy
. i . . : ) ) Valley View Boys' 8:05am  3:45pm
Campus International 8:00am 3:40pm | Louis Agassiz 9:30am  4:00pm Leadership Academy
Case 8:00am 2:30pm | Louisa May Alcott 9:10am 3:40pm | Wade Park 8:00am 2:30pm
Charles A. Mooney 7:40am  2:10pm | Luis Mufoz Marin 7:40am 2:10pm | Walton 9:00am 3:30pm
. ) ) . . . Warner Girls' 8:10am 3:50pm
Charles Dickens 9:30am 4:00pm | Marion C. Seltzer 9:30am  4:00pm Leadership Academy
Charles W. Eliot 7:40am 2:10pm | Marion-Sterling 9:00am 3:30pm | Waverly 9:10am  3:40pm
. . : . . Whitney M. Young 8:00am 2:30pm
lara E. W : 2: . : :
Clara estropp 8:00am 2:30pm | Mary B. Martin 8:00am 2:30pm Leadership Academy
Clark 9:30am  4:00pm | Mary M. Bethune 8:00am 2:30pm | Wilbur Wright 8:00am 2:30pm
Daniel E. Morgan 7:40am  2:10pm | Memorial 8:00am 2:30pm | William Cullen Bryant 9:10am  3:40pm
Denison 9:00am 3:30pm | Michael R. White 9:30am 4:00pm | William Rainey Harper 8:00am 2:30pm
Dike School of the Arts 9:10am 3:40pm | Miles 9:10am  3:40pm Willow 8:00am 2:30pm
Douglas MacArthur Girls' 8:05am 3:45pm ; . . ! : }
Leadership Academy Miles Park 8:00am  2:30pm | Willson 8:00am  2:30pm
East Clark 8:00am 2:30pm | Mound 8:00am  2:30pm
Euclid Park 8:00am 2:30pm | Nathan Hale 8:00am  2:30pm (((:
Franklin D. Roosevelt 8:00am 2:30pm Newton D. Baker 9:10am  3:40pm CLEVELAND
' ) ' School of the Arts METROPOLITAN
Fullerton 8:20am  2:50pm | Oliver H. Perry 8:00am  2:30pm SCHOOL DISTRICT
ClevelandMetroSchools.org
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ngh Schools Start & End Times

SCHOOL

Bard High School Early College Cleveland
East Campus

Bard High School Early College Cleveland
West Campus

Campus International High School
Cleveland Early College High School
Cleveland High School for Digital Arts
— Monday, Wednesday, Friday
— Tuesday, Thursday
Cleveland School of Architecture & Design
Cleveland School of Science & Medicine
Cleveland Schools of the Arts
— Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
— Friday
Davis Aerospace & Maritime High School
Design Lab Early College
East Tech High School
Facing History New Tech High School
— Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
— Wednesday
Garrett Morgan
Ginn Academy

Glenville High School

International
Newcomers Academy

James Ford Rhodes High School

Jane Addams Business Careers Center
JFK E3agle Academy

JFK PACT

John Adams College & Career Academy

START
9:00am

9:00am

8:40am

8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am
8:15am
8:00am
8:30am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:30am

8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:30am

8:00am

END
3:30pm

3:30pm

4:20pm

3:18pm
3:30pm
4:40pm
3:18pm
3:18pm
3:24pm
2:00pm
3:15pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:10pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

2:30pm

2:30pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:00pm

SCHOOL
John Adams High School

John Marshall School of Civic
& Business Leadership

John Marshall School of Engineering

John Marshall School of Information Technology

Lincoln-West High School

Lincoln-West School of Global Studies
Lincoln-West School of Science & Health
Martin Luther King, Jr. Campus

Max S. Hayes High School

MC2STEM (9th - Great Lakes Science Center)
MC2STEM (10th - GE Lighting @ Nela Park)
MC2STEM (11th & 12th - CSU Rhodes Tower)

New Tech Collinwood

New Tech East
— Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday
— Wednesday

New Tech West

— Monday, Wednesday
— Tuesday, Thursday, Friday

Rhodes College & Career Academy
Rhodes School of Environmental Studies
Washington Park Environmental Studies

Whitney M. Young Leadership Academy

(@

—
CLEVELAND
METROPOLITAN
SCHOOL DISTRICT

ClevelandMetroSchools.org

START
8:30am

8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:45am
8:30am
8:00am
8:00am
9:00am
9:00am

9:00am

8:00am

8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:30am
8:00am

END
3:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:45pm
3:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
2:30pm

3:10pm
2:30pm

2:30pm
3:10pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:30pm
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